AlIA
Virginia

AGENDA - Meeting of the Membership

AlA Virginia

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 | 4:15 p.m. EST

Zoom

4:15 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Call to Order
¢ Welcome, Introductions, Remarks

e Statement of Organizational Mission and Vision
e Approval of Minutes — November 2019 Meeting

President’s Remarks
e Recognition of 2020 Board of Directors
e Celebration of Honorees Present
¢ Resolution Recognizing Exhibitors

Treasurer’'s Report
Advisory Council Reports (3 minutes each)
e Advocacy
Education

[ ]
e OQOutreach
¢ Member Services

Regional Representative’s Report on AIA
Election of Officers and 2021 Words of Inspiration
New Licensee Toast

Adjournment

Reader

Rowland

Galvin
Anderson
Edmunds
Serfass

Dunay
LeFever, Reilly
Various

Reader



