

## AGENDA – Meeting of the Membership AIA Virginia

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 | 4:15 p.m. EST Zoom

4:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>Call to Order</li> <li>Welcome, Introductions, Remarks</li> <li>Statement of Organizational Mission and Vision</li> <li>Approval of Minutes – November 2019 Meeting</li> </ul> President's Remarks <ul> <li>Recognition of 2020 Board of Directors</li> <li>Celebration of Honorees Present</li> <li>Resolution Recognizing Exhibitors</li> </ul>	Reader
4:25 p.m.	Treasurer's Report	Rowland
4:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Advisory Council Reports (3 minutes each)</li> <li>Advocacy</li> <li>Education</li> <li>Outreach</li> <li>Member Services</li> </ul>	Galvin Anderson Edmunds Serfass
4:50 p.m.	Regional Representative's Report on AIA	Dunay
4:55 p.m.	Election of Officers and 2021 Words of Inspiration	LeFever, Reilly
5:00 p.m.	New Licensee Toast	Various
5:15 p.m.	Adjournment	Reader